1
®
FN7193.2
EL5293, EL5293A
Dual 300MHz Current Feedback Amplifier
with Enable
The EL5293 and EL5293A represent dual current feedback
amplifiers with a bandwidth of 300MHz. This makes these

• Current to voltage converters
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL
PKG.
DWG. #
EL5293CS 5293CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5293CS-T7 5293CS 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5293CS-T13 5293CS 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL5293CSZ
(See Note)
5293CSZ 8-Pin SO
(Pb-free)
- MDP0027
EL5293CSZ-T7
(See Note)
5293CSZ 8-Pin SO
(Pb-free)
7” MDP0027
EL5293CSZ-T13
(See Note)
5293CSZ 8-Pin SO
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0027
EL5293CY V 8-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5293CY-T7 V 8-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL5293CY-T13 V 8-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
EL5293ACY Y 10-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5293ACY-T7 Y 10-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL5293ACY-T13 Y 10-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%
matte tin plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and
compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil